
ASOM 2023 - WRE & City Race
Ghent 20.8.2023

ASOM

Alina PALCAU
7404AR ASO
Course : W ELITE
Distance : 3790m
Time : 0:17:54 (4'43"/km)

32/70 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Emma BJESSMO 0:15:10
2. Gjendine GJELSTAD REBÅRD 0:15:17
3. Eline GEMPERLE 0:15:34
3. Tereza JANOSIKOVA 0:15:34

1. 56 00:00:36 85m 7'04"/km
2. 53 00:00:13 00:00:49 47m 4'37"/km
3. 40 00:01:43 00:02:32 199m 8'38"/km
4. 39 00:02:51 00:05:23 440m 6'29"/km
5. 34 00:00:38 00:06:01 104m 6'05"/km
6. 151 00:01:52 00:07:53 270m 6'55"/km
7. 36 00:00:19 00:08:12 64m 4'57"/km
8. 95 00:00:27 00:08:39 44m 10'14"/km
9. 37 00:00:24 00:09:03 51m 7'51"/km

10. 74 00:01:04 00:10:07 159m 6'43"/km
11. 52 00:01:10 00:11:17
12. 59 00:01:42 00:12:59 285m 5'58"/km
13. 152 00:01:12 00:14:11 144m 8'20"/km
14. 60 00:00:50 00:15:01 167m 4'59"/km
15. 61 00:01:04 00:16:05 153m 6'58"/km
16. 45 00:00:44 00:16:49 95m 7'43"/km
17. 44 00:00:41 00:17:30 66m 10'21"/km
18. 43 00:00:12 00:17:42 32m 6'15"/km
19. 999 00:00:12 00:17:54 73m 2'44"/km
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